
​GOLDEN​​CROSS​​DRESSAGE​
​CLASS:1​ ​TEST:​​INTRO​​1​​(2024)​​JUDGE:​​K​​BOTTOMLEY​​(SM)​
​Short​​Arena​

​CLASS:2​​TEST:​​PR​​1​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE:​​K​​BOTTOMLEY​
​Short​​Arena​
​Don’t​​forget​​numbers​​are​​required​​to​​be​​displayed​​on​​both​​sides​

​CLASS:​​4​ ​TEST:​​N3​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE:​​K​​BOTTOMLEY​
​Short​​Arena​

​Time​ ​N​ ​Horse​ ​Rider​ ​Score​ ​Co​ ​%​ ​Pl
​9.30​ ​55​ ​DERRY​​LUCY​ ​H​​HILL​ ​152.5​ ​69.3​ ​1s
​9.37​ ​56​ ​REINE​ ​L​​WILLIAMS​ ​148.0​ ​67.2​ ​2nd
​9.45​ ​54​ ​CHALLACOMBE​ ​D​​SAUNDERS​ ​WD​ ​-​

​TIME​ ​N​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​10.00​ ​51​ ​U​ ​LILLY​ ​A​​BARCLAY​ ​163.0​ ​65.2​ ​1st​
​10.07​ ​1​ ​B​ ​BRODY​​II​ ​A​​KEYWOOD​ ​171.5​ ​41.5​ ​68.6​ ​2nd​
​10.15​ ​25​ ​B​ ​ARE​​U​​OK​ ​P​​RUMBLE​ ​172.5​ ​41.5​ ​69.0​ ​1st​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​10.30​ ​52​ ​U​ ​DERRYMORE​​DUNCANS​
​DESIRE​

​M​​TURNER​ ​-​

​10.37​ ​58​ ​U​ ​ANOTHER​​DUN​ ​M​​DEACON​ ​172.0​ ​68.8​ ​1st​

​10.45​ ​3​ ​G​ ​ASTER​​ROMANCE​ ​D​​WATSON​ ​178.5​ ​43.5​ ​71.4​ ​1st​



​CHANGE​​TO​​LONG​​ARENA​
​CLASS:3​ ​TEST:​​PR​​5(2024)​ ​JUDGE:​​K​​BOTTOMLEY​
​Long​​Arena​
​Don’t​​forget​​numbers​​are​​required​​to​​be​​displayed​​on​​both​​sides​

​TIME​ ​N​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​11.00​ ​54​ ​U​ ​CHALLACOMBE​ ​D​​SAUNDERS​ ​WD​ ​-​
​11.07​ ​1​ ​B​ ​BRODY​​II​ ​A​​KEYWOOD​ ​134.0​ ​38.5​ ​63.8​ ​2nd​
​11.15​ ​57​ ​U​ ​REMBRANDTS​​KIRBY​ ​L​​WILLIAMS​ ​132.5​ ​63.0​ ​2nd​
​11.22​ ​52​ ​U​ ​DERRYMORE​​DUNCANS​

​DESIRE​
​M​​TURNER​ ​-​

​11.30​ ​25​ ​B​ ​ARE​​U​​OK​ ​P​​RUMBLE​ ​141.0​ ​40.5​ ​67.1​ ​1st​
​11.37​ ​53​ ​U​ ​ROY​ ​L​​BIRCH​ ​-​
​11.45​ ​59​ ​U​ ​MILTON​ ​E​​TURNER​ ​130.0​ ​61.9​ ​3rd​
​11.52​ ​50​ ​U​ ​NITALIS​ ​S​​CHAMBERS​ ​134.5​ ​64.0​ ​1st​
​12.00​ ​8​ ​S​ ​SWEETLANDS​​BRACKEN​

​WOODS​
​A​​HILL​ ​131.5​ ​38.5​ ​62.6​ ​3rd​

​12.07​ ​60​ ​U​ ​BARRY​ ​E​​FENNELL​ ​113.0​ ​53.8​ ​4th​

​CLASS:​​5​ ​TEST:N5​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE​​M​​HOLLANDS​​(KD)​
​Long​​Arena​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​12.22​ ​3​ ​G​ ​ASTER​​ROMANCE​ ​D​​WATSON​ ​199.0​ ​40.0​ ​66.3​ ​2nd​
​12.30​ ​8​ ​S​ ​SWEETLANDS​​BRACKEN​

​WOODS​
​A​​HILL​ ​192.5​ ​39.5​ ​64.1​ ​3rd​

​12.37​ ​5​ ​B​ ​BALLETOMANES​​OKEJA​ ​G​​APPLEGATE​ ​207.0​ ​42.5​ ​69.0​ ​1st​
​12.45​ ​50​ ​U​ ​NITALIS​ ​S​​CHAMBERS​ ​206.0​ ​68.6​ ​1st​

​CLASS:10​ ​TEST:​​AM6​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE​​M​​HOLLANDS​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​
​12.55​ ​25​ ​G​ ​HENNESY​​T​ ​E​​HORGAN​ ​HC​ ​-​



​CLASS:6​ ​TEST:​​EL​​5​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE;​​M​​HOLLANDS​

​CLASS:7​ ​TEST:​​EL​​4​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE;​​M​​HOLLANDS​

​CLASS:8​ ​TEST:​​M4​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE:​​M​​HOLLANDS​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​2.10​ ​7​ ​G​ ​KAI​​DELUXE​ ​E​​HORGAN​ ​221.0​ ​42.0​ ​69.0​ ​1st​
​2.18​ ​80​ ​U​ ​VIVA​ ​D​​MORGAN​ ​214.5​ ​67.0​ ​1st​

​CLASS:9​ ​TEST:​​M6​​(2024)​ ​JUDGE:​​M​​HOLLANDS​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​2.30​ ​7​ ​G​ ​KAI​​DELUXE​ ​E​​HORGAN​ ​247.5​ ​42.0​ ​68.1​ ​1st​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​1.07​ ​2​ ​S​ ​RAMA​​VERDE​​EL​​CID​ ​P​​BENNETT​ ​218.5​ ​41.5​ ​68.2​ ​1st​
​1.15​ ​6​ ​S​ ​SILLAN​​CLEMENTINE​ ​L​​GORDON​ ​211.5​ ​39.5​ ​66.0​ ​3rd​
​1.22​ ​4​ ​G​ ​NOBLE​​ASTER​ ​D​​WATSON​ ​217.0​ ​41.5​ ​67.8​ ​2nd
​1.30​ ​80​ ​U​ ​VIVA​ ​D​​MORGAN​ ​205.5​ ​64.2​ ​1st​

​TIME​ ​NO​ ​L​ ​HORSE​ ​RIDER​ ​SCORE​ ​CO​ ​%​ ​PL​

​1.37​ ​2​ ​S​ ​RAMA​​VERDE​​EL​​CID​ ​P​​BENNETT​ ​196.0​ ​39.5​ ​65.3​ ​2nd
​1.45​ ​6​ ​S​ ​SILLAN​​CLEMENTINE​ ​L​​GORDON​ ​194.5​ ​39.5​ ​64.8​ ​3rd​
​1.52​ ​4​ ​G​ ​NOBLE​​ASTER​ ​D​​WATSON​ ​204.0​ ​40.0​ ​68.1​ ​1st​


